6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
TEL 323.767.2600  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2019 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
101619P1
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes

included
included
included
6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
TEL 323.767.2600  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2019 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
101619P2
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes
4" Iolite Retrofit Accessories
Iolite Accessories can be added at any point in the design process.
Accessories easily install between module and die-cast reflector.
Frosted Filter-Optic
NIO-REFL15FR	 15˚ Optic
NIO-REFL25FR	 25˚ Optic
NIO-REFL38FR	 38˚ Optic
NIO-REFL60FR	 60˚ Optic
Translucent Deco Collar
NIO-AS14(color)	 5/8"
NIO-AS19(color)	 3/4"
NIO-AS26(color)	 1"
Color:
BLU Blue, AM Amber, FR Frost, R Red
Opaque Collar Snoot
NIO-AS14(color)	 5/8"
NIO-AS19(color)	 3/4"
NIO-AS26(color)	 1"
Color: BLK Black, MPW Matte Powder
White, WH White
Hex Cell Louver
NIO-HC
Hex cell louver subtly reduces
aperture brightness by reducing light
output by about 20%
Premium TIR Optics
NIO-REFLTIR15	 15˚ Optic
NIO-REFLTIR25	 25˚ Optic
TIR optics are not compatible with
Comfort Dim technology.
Medium Base Retrofit Adapter
NRA-211SM